
HCHJA WOEC KNW BME LSU CAMB ASH TOTAL
Div Leadline Div -

1 Kate Marks Secrets Out 0 0 0 0 10 30 30 70
2 Anna Desomeaux George 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 60
3 Lucas Stevens Hearts if Fire 0 0 30 0 0 10 0 40
4 Caroline Tauzin Remi 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30
4 Cecile Songne Double 07 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30
4 Lucy Tadin DJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30
4 Cici McCormick Grace 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30
4 Sibley Serio Snoopy 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30
5 Hans Rogge Penny 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

Div Walk Trot  4 to  6 Div Div
1 Rylie Jarreau Brandi 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

- - - - -
Div Walk Trot 7 and up Div Div

1 Lexi Williams Prince 0 36 36 36 0 36 36 180
2 Emaline Bishop George 36 10 21 12 0 0 9 88
3 Natalie Delafosse Captian 0 32 32 21 0 0 0 85
4 Emmie Fontenot Ronie/Georgia 7 0 14 0 0 27 27 75
5 Caroline Hicks Mazing 36 0 34 0 0 0 0 70
6 Lilly Ann Dupre Palimony 12 21 9 10 0 6 0 58
7 Payton Cooksey Red Bull 23 0 7 21 0 0 0 51
8 Emmaline Rhodes Dancer 36 0 14 0 0 0 0 50

Avery Marks Secret's Out 0 0 10 36 0 0 0 46
Amelia Doucet George 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 36
Parker Olivero Little Girl 0 23 12.5 0 0 0 0 35.5
Olivia Hebert Frosty 0 0 0 0 0 25 5 30
Sutton Miller Sunny Side Up/Frosty 7 21 0 0 0 0 0 28
Annabelle St Romain Captain Crunch 22 0 6 0 0 0 0 28
Violet Bently Taco 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 27
Charlotte Chitwood Ore 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 22

 Molly Olivier Scooter 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
Amie Reeves Cloud Nine 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 19
Annastyn Fruge DJ 5 0 0 12 0 0 0 17
Aubrey Turner Olive 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Annabelle Quatrone Twist and Shout 0 8 6 0 0 0 0 14
Jaide smith Snoopy 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14
Rosie Darby M Azing 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14
Callie Rozas Dancer 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
Madison Heine DJ 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Lilah Landry Miller 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Lilianna Dupre' Dancer 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
Clara Fussulier Brandi 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6
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Div Walk Trot Canter Div Div
1 Emmie Fontenot George 23 36 11.5 12 0 34 25 141.5
2 Brenli Landry Palimony 36 12 0 31 0 0 0 79
2 Evangeline Ledoux Madoc's Elegant Lily 0 0 0 36 0 40 3 79
3 Katie Alguire Miller 0 0 20 23 0 0 34 77
4 Amelia Reeves Armstrong 0 23 0 8.5 0 0 36 67.5
5 Caroline Hicks M'Azing 0 36 0 21 0 0 0 57
6 Frankie Champagne Armstrong 10 27 0 3.5 0 0 0 40.5
7 Halle Hebert M'Azing 21 0 0 8 0 0 10 39
8 Briana Roy Ruby Slippers 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

Annabelle St Romain Tobey/ Mazing 0 0 0 11 0 10 14 35
Payton Cooksey Cloud 9 0 0 0 0 0 16 12 28
Brelan Good 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
Catherine Duhon Quite Frankly 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23
Avery Marks Pearl Pirates Treasure 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 21
Emmaline Rhodes Dancer 0 16 0 4 0 0 0 20
Sammye Dawes Snoopy 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
Lilah Landry Miller 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Ava Acala 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
Aspen Vaugh Snoopy 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
Natalie Delafosse M'azing 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
Camille D'Elia Snoopy 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
Bella Dyson Olive 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.5 1.5

- Walk Trot Poles 
1 Lexi Williams Prince 0 40 36 34 0 40 36 186
2 Joseph Gikey Dandy Lion 27 10 8 27 0 25 36 133
3 Annastyn Fruge DJ 8 17 25.5 4 0 0 34 88.5
4 Ellianna Gikey Dandy Lion 12 21 7 7 0 8 27 82
5 Emmie Fontenot Penny 0 0 12 0 0 36 27 75
6 Payton Cooksey Red Bull 36 0 32 1.5 0 0 0 69.5
7 Maya Greneaux Tinka 10 9 6.5 0 0 23 0 48.5
8 Brie Bregeaux Marie 0 0 0 0 0 14 27 41

Parker Olivero Little Girl 0 36 4.5 0 0 0 0 40.5
Aubrey Turner Olive 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
Molly Olivier Scooter 23 0 0 0 0 0 7 30
Madison Heine DJ 4 0 0 0 0 10 10 24
Charlotte Chitwood Oreo 9 14 0 0 0 0 0 23
Clara Fussulier DJ 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 22
Sophia Herenandez Oreo 0 8 9 0 0 0 0 17
Molly Odom Grace 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 13
Maddie Heard DJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
Jaide Smith Snoopy 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12
Harper Garvey Duchess 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
Amelia Doucet George 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
Vivian Mouton George 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
Rose Dore' Grace 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
Eilidh Bucket George 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7
Olivia Buzhardt Misty 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7
Gracelee Fontenot Oreo 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
Londyn Celestine Penny 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
Rylie Jarreau Brandi 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
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- Walk Trot X's - -
1 Avery Marks Secrets Out 34 28 32 32 10 13 0 149
2 Emmie Fontenot Georgia 0 6 16 14 17 27 40 120
3 Violet Bentley George 32 28 14.5 30 0 0 0 104.5
4 Lexi Williams Prince 0 27 23 19.5 0 20 14 103.5
5 Kimberly Maihles Secrets Out 16 40 6 2 0 7 30 101
5 Lilly Anne Dupre Palimony 6 23 3 26 0 7 36 101
6 Sammye Dawes Snoopy 23 0 0 0 0 36 25 84
7 Lucy Romero George 0 0 32 30 0 0 6 68
8 Mia Broussard Dandy Lion 0 12 23 0 0 0 32 67

Charlotte Chitwood Oreo 0 14 0 0 0 27 22 63
Annistyn Fruge Brandi 0 36 4 10 0 0 10 60
Noah Meche Misty 7 3 34 12 0 0 0 56
Grace Olivier George 32 3 8 13 0 0 0 56

 Emmaline Rhodes Palimony 10 0 32 0 0 0 12 54
Evelyn Pena Tinka 0 0 31 22 0 0 0 53
Natalie Delafose Captain  0 8 4.5 30 0 0 7 49.5
Aspen Vaughn Snoopy 0 0 0 13 0 36 0 49
Cecilia Blanchet George 23 0 7 0 0 5.5 12 47.5
Audrey Meche Summer 4 21 22 0 0 0 0 47
Lila Broussard  Penny/Misty 0 12 12 0 0 0 19 43
Caroline Hicks Dancer 25 0 16 0 0 0 0 41
Parker Olivero Little Girl 0 32 2.5 0 0 0 0 34.5
Olivia Hebert Frosty 0 0 0 0 0 6.5 27 33.5
Callie Rozas Dancer 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 32
Katie Reeves Mocha 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25
Grace Moore 24 Karats 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 23
Charlee Cooke 24 Karats 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 21
Aaliyah Aacord Joey 5 0 14 0 0 0 0 19
Annabelle St Romain Captain Crunch 13 0 5 0 0 0 0 18
Payton Cooksey Max 0 0 12 6 0 0 0 18
Karlie Arceneaux Gold 0 0 0 0 0 3.5 14 17.5
Ella Baudoin Misty 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Sophia Hicks 24 Karats 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14
Skya Phillips George 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12
Addy Hebert 24 Karats 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
Sutton Miller Sunny Side Up/Frosty 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 11
Amie Reeves Cloud Nine 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 11
Grace Moore Tinka 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11
Allie Domingue Double 07 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
Emmiline Bishop Tinka 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 10
Sadie Giordiano Brandi 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
Rosie Darby M Azing 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
Emma Conwell 24 Karats 0 0 6.5 0 0 0 0 6.5
Belle Hayes Large Marg 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Div Mini Stirrup Div Div

1 Mollie Aikers Tinka 40 36 34 34 0 36 27 207
2 Catherine Duhon Pocket Change/007 34 32 23 13 17 23 8 150
3 Abby Latiolais Tinka 26 6.5 18 23 0 32 21 126.5
4 Evangeline LeDoux  Summer 15 0 0 31 0 36 34 116
5 Poppy Mekash Secrets Out 21 11.5 13.5 10 0 21 8 85
6 Cody Lashley Mr. Incredible 26 21 14 0 0 0 0 61
7 Brenli Landry Palimony 11 8 0 36 0 0 0 55
8 Amelia Reeves Cloud 9/Armstong 8 5 0 27 0 0 0 40

Annabelle St Roman Tobey 0 0 0 12 0 12 14 38
Lily Herget Petisa 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36
Lilly Fontenot George 12 9 10 4 0 0 0 35
Audrey Benley Mr. Incredible 13 21 0 0 0 0 0 34
Emma Conwell Double 07 0 0 0 0 0 23 6.5 29.5
Avery Marks Secret's Out 0 0 0 0 18 10 0 28
Caroline Hicks M'Azing 0 15 0 12 0 0 0 27
Frankie Champagne Armstrong 10 2 0 12 0 0 0 24
Katie Alguire Doc 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23
Ella Mae Saab Mr. Incredible 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
Skya Phillips Mr Incredible 0 0 0 0 0 16 2 18
Halle Hebert M'Azing 2 0 0 8 0 0 7 17
Allie Ruffin Enzo 0 0 0 0 0 12 1.5 13.5
Peyton Cookser Armstrong 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

- Westin Lashley George 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Grace Oliver 24 Karats 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
Ryleigh LeBlanc Magnum 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
Briana Roy Ruby Slippers 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Emmaline Rhodes Armstrong 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5
Emmaline Reeves Dancer 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
Paisley Griffin Mocha 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.5

Div Pre Short Long Div Div
1 Ava Nunez Mr. Incredible 36 30.5 0 16 0 34 6 122.5
2 Evie Melancon Tinka/Mocha 27 11 13.5 25 0 36 6 118.5
3 Caroline Mayfield Mr. Incredible 10 6.5 13.5 36 16 10 17 109
4 Camille Richard Mocha 0 25 18 36 0 23 2.5 104.5
5 Lucia Godchaud Tinka 12 8.5 0 23 0 14 36 93.5
6 Amelia Reeves Cloud 9 34 0 0 0 0 0 5 39
7 Ella Mae Saab Dancer 0 4 0 0 0 20 14 38
8 Audrey Bently Mr. Incredible 0 0 18 14 0 0 0 32
8 Violet Bently 007 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32

- Aubrey Duhon Hopscotch 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
Ryleigh LeBlanc Magnum 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25
Katie Alguire OP 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23
Catherine Duhon Quite Frankly 0 0 0 0 12.5 0 0 12.5
Briana Roy Ruby Slippers 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Violet Mae 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
Peyton Cooksey Cloud 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 11
Sophia Thomas Von 0 0 0 0 0 7 1.5 8.5
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- - - - -
Div Beginner Jumper x's Div Div

1 Catherine Duhon Pocket Change/007/Quite Frankly 21 30 40 40 18 14 0 163
2 Sophia Thomas Von 0 0 0 0 0 36 40 76
3 Paisley Griffin Mocha 0 23 23 0 0 0 0 46
4 Brianna Roy Ruby Slippers 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
5 Lexi Williams Prince 0 7 8 23 0 0 0 38
6 Lilly Fontenot Double 07 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
7 Annastyn Fruge Brandy 0 5 0 12 0 0 5 22
8 Sadie Guillory Little Girl 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17
8 Ella Boudin Misty 0 16.5 0 0 0 0 0 16.5

Lilah Landry Miller 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Mia Broussard Dandy 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
Eli Gilkey Oreo 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
Charlotte Chitwood Orea 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
Emma Hayes Large Marg 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
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